DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
January, 2026 − Rev. 18
1 Publication Order Number:
NL27WZ02/D
Dual 2-Input NOR Gate
NL27WZ02

6
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NL27WZ02USG US8 L3 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 6)
NL27WZ02MU1TCG UDFN8, 1.95 x 1.0, 0.5P AL Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MU1TWG UDFN8, 1.95 x 1.0, 0.5P AM Q1 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MU3TCG UDFN8, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.35P J Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MU2TCG UDFN8, 1.6 x 1.0, 0.4P AH Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
6. DISCONTINUED: These devices are not available. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most current information
on these devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.
PIN 1 ORIENTATION IN TAPE AND REEL
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NL27WZ02
7
REVISION HISTORY